
Conway Christian School 
2020-21 Calendar 

August 
Monday, August 3: Parent Orientation/6-8pm 
Tuesday, August 4: Open House/10-12 
Wednesday, August 5: Classes Begin 
 
September 
Monday, September 7: Labor Day/School Dismissed 
Monday, September 21: Parent/Teacher Conferences; students dismissed 
 
October 
Friday, October 2: End 1st quarter 
October 5-9: Fall Break 
Friday, October 16: Homecoming 
 
November 
November 23-27: Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 
Monday, December 14: School Wide Christmas Chapel 
Thursday, December 17: Lower School Pajama Day 
Thursday, December 17: Lower School Christmas Program/6:30pm 
Friday, December 18: PreK-1st Christmas Program/9:30am 
Friday, December 18: Noon Dismissal 
December 21-January 3: Christmas Break 
 
January 
Monday, January 4: Classes Begin 
Monday, January 18: MLK Day: School Dismissed 
 
February 
Friday, February 12: Parent/Teacher Conferences: Noon Dismissal for Students 
Monday, February 15: President's Day 
 
March 
Accreditation Team Visit: TBA 
March 22-26: Spring Break 
 
April 
Friday, April 2: Good Friday/School Dismissed 
 
May 
Friday, May 21: Last Day of School/Noon Dismissal 

 


